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NO.0192 

JUNE, 11,2014 

Dear Valued 555 Customers: 

SANKEI INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. 
305 Takano,Ritto,Shiga,520-3045,JAPAN 

E-mail : info@sankei-555.co.jp 

New Products 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. CAR NAME MODEL YEAR POSITION /CARTON 

START 
(DELIVERY) 

 136  SL-H345R EDIX BE3 07- REAR R 100pcs MIDDLE OF 
JULY 

 136  SL-H345R-M EDIX BE3 07- REAR R 
with 2 nuts 

100pcs MIDDLE OF 
JULY 

 136  SL-H345L EDIX BE3 07- REAR L 100pcs MIDDLE OF 
JULY 

 136  SL-H345L-M EDIX BE3 07- REAR L 
with 2 nuts 

100pcs MIDDLE OF 
JULY 

 127 SL-7980 GALANT DJ1A 04- FRONT R/L 40pcs MIDDLE OF 
AUGUST 

 127 SL-7980-M GALANT DJ1A 04- FRONT R/L 
with 2 nuts 

40pcs MIDDLE OF 
AUGUST 

 136 SL-H350 PRELUDE BB1 92- FRONT R/L 100pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 

 136 SL-H350-M PRELUDE BB1 92- FRONT R/L 
with 1 nut 

100pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 

 119 SL-T680 HIACE KDH211 12- FRONT R/L 100pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 

 119 SL-T680-M HIACE KDH211 12- FRONT R/L 
with 1 nut 

100pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 

 129 SL-1750 DEMIO DY3W 05- FRONT R/L 40pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 

 129 SL-1750-M DEMIO DY3W 05- FRONT R/L 
with 2 nuts 

40pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 
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New Products 

 

Note 1: New items are not listed on the back “555” catalogues(～Vol.14). 

Note 2: START(DELIVERY) indicates available date. 

 

Please refer to ”Additional Applications” in the Following pages. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. CAR NAME MODEL YEAR POSITION /CARTON 

START 
(DELIVERY) 

127 SL-7985 GALANT DJ1A 04- REAR R/L 100pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 

127 SL-7985-M GALANT DJ1A 04- REAR R/L 
with 2 nuts 

100pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 

133 SL-6390 ODYSSEY USA RL3 05- FRONT R/L 40pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 

133 SL-6390-M ODYSSEY USA RL3 05- FRONT R/L 
with 2 nuts 

40pcs MIDDLE OF 
SEPTEMBER 
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Additional Applications 

 
Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. O.E.M.NO. CAR NAME M O D E L YEAR POSITION 

 
 73 SB-3602 43308-59035 ◎ 

       -59095 
       -09010 
       -0H010 
       -09070  
       -09080  
       -19176 
       -59065 

-09081 
-09071 
-59055 ※ 

 
 for ARM 
48068-0H010 
48069-0H010 
48068-59095 
48069-59095 
48068-09080 
48069-09070 
48068-19176 
48069-59065 
48068-09081 
48069-09071 
48069-59055 ※ 

YARIS(VITZ)ECHO 
 
 
 
VITZ 
FUN CARGO 
PLATZ 
VIOS  
 
 
 
SUCCEED 
ECHO 
 
AYGO 
BELTA 
 

NCP1# 
NCP91 
NCP91TH  
NCP91 for DISK  
KSP90,NCP9#,SCP90 
NCP20,NCP21,NCP25 
NCP12,NCP16,SCP11 
NCP4#  
NCP93 
 
NCP9# 
NLP51 
 
 
KGB10,WGB10 
KSP92,NCP96,SCP92 
 

99- 
06- 
06-  
06-  
05- 
99- 
99- 
02-  
07- 
08- 
02-03 
00- 
00-05 ※ 
05 
05- 
 

R/L 

 119 SL-T605 
 

48830-30020 ◎ 
-30010 ※ 

CROWN GS141 91-95 REAR R/L 

 119 SL-T605-M 
 

48830-30020-M ◎ 
-30010-M ※ 

CROWN GS141 91-95 REAR R/L 
with 2 nuts 

 88 SB-7761 
(SB-7311) 

MR241623 ◎ 
MR178817 ※ 
MB527349 
MB527350 
MB598547-01 
MB598548-01 
54417-43A00 
54457-43001 

SPACE GEAR    2WD 
 
SPACE GEAR    4WD 
 
DELICA (L300) 
 
DELICA (L300) 4WD 
DELICA 4WD  
 
STAREX (HYUNDAI) 
GRACE  (HYUNDAI) 

PA3V,PA4W,PA5V,PA5W,PB4W 
PB5V,PB5W,PB6W,PC4W,PC5W 
PD4W,PD5V,PD6W,PD8W 
PE8W,PF6W,PF8W 
P01V,P02V,P05V,P12V,P15
V,P03W 
P05W,P15W 
P23V,P25V,P23W,P25W 
P23W,P24V,P24W,P25V,P25
W,P45V  
 
 
H100 

94- 
 
 
 
86- 
 
 86- 
 86- 
 
 97- 
 94- 

UP R/L 
 
 
 
 

 138 SL-5430R 
 

8-97018-227-2 ◎ 
8-97289-819-0 ※ 

MU 
BIG HORN ※ 

UCS 
UBS ※ 

89-97 
92-02 ※ 

FRONT R 

 138 SL-5430R-M 
 

8-97018-227-2-M ◎ 
8-97289-819-0-M ※ 

MU 
BIG HORN ※ 

UCS 
UBS ※ 

89-97 
92-02 ※ 

FRONT R 
with 2 nuts 

 138 SL-5430L 
 

8-97018-228-2 ◎ 
8-97289-820-0 ※ 

MU 
BIG HORN ※ 

UCS 
UBS ※ 

89-97 
92-02 ※ 

FRONT L 

 138 SL-5430L-M 
 

8-97018-228-2-M ◎ 
8-97289-820-0-M ※ 

MU 
BIG HORN ※ 

UCS 
UBS ※ 

89-97 
92-02 ※ 

FRONT L 
with 2 nuts 

 131 SL-6300R 51320-SEL-T01 ◎ 
           -T02 ※ 

FIT ARIA 
 
CITY 

GD6,GD7,GD8,GD9 
 
GD6,GD7,GD8,GD9 

02- 
 
03- 

FRONT R 

 131 SL-6300L 51321-SEL-T01 ◎ 
-T02 ※ 

FIT ARIA 
 
CITY 

GD6,GD7,GD8,GD9 
 
GD6,GD7,GD8,GD9 

02- 
 
03- 

FRONT L 

Note 1: The parts with ※ are additions. 

Note 2: Additional information is not listed on the back “555” catalogues(～Vol.14). 
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Additional Applications 

 
Catalogue 

page 
555 NO. O.E.M.NO. CAR NAME M O D E L YEAR POSITION 

 
 11 SE-T021R 45046-59195 ◎ 

-59225 
-59255 ※ 
-09530 
-0D040 

VITZ 
 
AQUA(14-15inch) ※ 
BELTA  
BELTA(185/60R15 5.5J)  
BELTA(175/65R14 5.5J)  
YARIS 
 
VIOS 

NCP91..exc/RS 
SCP90..for/ILL,U,X 
  NHP10 ※ 
NCP96,SCP92..X  
NCP96,SCP92..X  
KSP92  
NCP91 
KSP90,NLP90,SCP90 
NCP9# 

05- 
 
11-13 ※ 
 
 
 
06- 
05-08  
07-  

OUT R 

 11 SE-T021L 45047-59135 ◎ 
-59155 
-59165 ※ 
-09250 
-0D040 

VITZ 
 
AQUA(14-15inch) ※ 
BELTA  
BELTA(185/60R15 5.5J)  
BELTA(175/65R14 5.5J)  
YARIS 
 
VIOS 

NCP91..exc/RS 
SCP90..for/ILL,U,X 
NHP10 ※ 
NCP96,SCP92..X  
NCP96,SCP92..X  
KSP92  
NCP91 
KSP90,NLP90,SCP90 
NCP9# 

05- 
 
11-13 ※ 
 
 
 
06- 
05-08 
07- 

OUT L 

 10 SE-3931R 45046-09200 ◎ 
   -02070 
   -59205 ※ 

USA COROLLA 
S. US COROLLA 
AQUA(14-15inch) ※ 

ZZE130 
ZZE122 
NHP10 ※ 

03- 
02- 
13- ※ 

OUT R 

 10 SE-3931L 45047-09080  ◎ 
-02030 
-59145 ※ 

USA COROLLA 
S. US COROLLA 
AQUA(14-15inch) ※ 

ZZE130 
ZZE122 
NHP10 ※ 

03- 
02- 
13- ※ 

OUT L 

 159 SL-3280R 48821-B1010 ◎ 
-B1031 ※ 

MYVI(PERODUA) M30# 
D54T ※ 

05-07 
11- ※ 

FRONT R 

 159 SL-3280R-M 48821-B1010-M ◎ 
-B1031-M ※ 

MYVI(PERODUA) M30# 
D54T ※ 

05-07 
11- ※ 

FRONT R 
with 2 nuts 

 159 SL-3280L 48831-B1010 ◎ 
-B1021 ※ 

MYVI(PERODUA) M30# 
D54T ※ 

05-07 
11- ※ 

FRONT L 

 159 SL-3280L-M 48831-B1010-M ◎ 
-B1021-M ※ 

MYVI(PERODUA) M30# 
D54T ※ 

05-07 
11- ※ 

FRONT L 
with 2 nuts 

 156 SEK-8091R 56820-2H090 ◎ ELANTRA SEDAN 
ELANTRA WAGON 
FORTE SEDAN(KIA) 
CEED(KIA) ※ 

ELANTRA’07- 
 
 
 ED ※ 

07-10 
09-11 
10-11 
06- ※ 

OUT R 

 156 SEK-8091L 56820-2H000 ◎ ELANTRA SEDAN 
ELANTRA WAGON 
FORTE SEDAN(KIA) 
CEED(KIA) ※ 

ELANTRA’07- 
 
 
ED ※ 

07-10 
09-11 
10-11 
06- ※ 

OUT L 

 158 SLK-8090 54830-2H200 ◎ ELANTRA SEDAN 
ELANTRA WAGON 
FORTE SEDAN(KIA) 
CEED(KIA) ※ 

ELANTRA’07- 
 
 
ED ※ 

07-10 
09-11 
10-11 
06- ※ 

FRONT R/L 

Note 1: The parts with ※ are additions. 

Note 2: Additional information is not listed on the back “555” catalogues(～Vol.14). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


